
Vouche Code Date Bank VAT Type Net VAT TotalMinute

Windermere Town Council

PAYMENTS (AWAITING AUTHORISATION) LIST

9 July 2024 (2024 - 2025)

SupplierDescriptionCheque No

This report includes one or more cost centres that have been marked as confidential. This means that only the totals are shown without any further detail.

Staff Costs 15/07/2024 - 15/07/2024  5,471.08  5,471.08Confidential

 133 Winter Lights 09/07/2024 HSBC community Account Yu Energy L  35.62  1.78  37.40Electricity St Martin's Christmas Tree

 163 Toilets water 11/07/2024 HSBC community Account Water Plus E  1,333.31  1,333.31Water Bowness Bay

 168 Toilets water 12/07/2024 HSBC community Account Water Plus Z  163.42  163.42Water Rayrigg Road

 134 Website and broadband 15/07/2024 HSBC community Account BT S  26.71  5.34  32.05Broadband Council Chamber

 146 Office Cost and Clerk and FO expenses15/07/2024 HSBC community Account Facilities Officer X  178.59  178.59Facilities Officer Expenses

 150 Town Steward contract and expenses15/07/2024 HSBC community Account Town Steward X  2,106.69  2,106.69Town Steward work and expenses

 149 Office Cost and Clerk and FO expenses15/07/2024 HSBC community Account Windermere & Bowness Town CouncilX  32.35  32.35Clerk Expenses

 157 Office Cost and Clerk and FO expenses15/07/2024 HSBC community Account Tesco  Mobile E  9.00  9.00Facilities Office mobile phone

 162 CCTV 15/07/2024 HSBC community Account Bedroq S  667.28  133.46  800.74CCTV

 158 Office Cost and Clerk and FO expenses15/07/2024 HSBC community Account Stars of Bowness S  45.00  9.00  54.00Council Chamber cleaning

 156 Healthmatic cleaning and maintenance15/07/2024 HSBC community Account Healthmatic S  7,553.83  1,510.77  9,064.60Healthmatic cleaning and maintenance

 148 Facilities office 50% salary 15/07/2024 HSBC community Account Facilities Officer X  550.43  550.43Facilities Officer 50% Toilets Account

 155 Toilets repairs 15/07/2024 HSBC community Account Enviroguard S  200.00  40.00  240.00Toilet unblocking

 166 Toilets water 20/07/2024 HSBC community Account Water Plus Z  97.61  97.61Water Broad Street

 161 Bank charges 22/07/2024 HSBC community Account HSBC E  8.00  8.00Bank charges

 165 Toilets water 22/07/2024 HSBC community Account Water Plus Z  90.39  90.39Water Rayrigg Meadow

 167 Toilets water 23/07/2024 HSBC community Account Water Plus Z  62.31  62.31Water Quarry Rigg

 84 NAYAX (toilet payment system fees)25/07/2024 HSBC community Account Nayax SToilet electronic payment system fees

 159 Website and broadband 31/07/2024 HSBC community Account Treble Three S  120.00  24.00  144.00Website hosting for 1 year from 1st August

 138 Toilet electricity 05/08/2024 HSBC community Account NPOWER L  47.59  2.38  49.97Electricity Rayrigg Meadow

 143 Toilet electricity 05/08/2024 HSBC community Account NPOWER L  61.65  3.08  64.73T6 Electricity Rayrigg Road

 142 Toilet electricity 05/08/2024 HSBC community Account NPOWER L  66.20  3.31  69.51T5 Electricity Braithwaite Fold

 141 Toilet electricity 05/08/2024 HSBC community Account NPOWER L  92.20  4.61  96.81Electricity Bowness Bay

 140 Toilet electricity 05/08/2024 HSBC community Account NPOWER L  39.36  1.97  41.33Electricity Broad Street

 139 Toilet electricity 05/08/2024 HSBC community Account NPOWER L  61.29  3.06  64.35Electricity Quarry Rigg

Total  19,119.91  1,742.76  20,862.67
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